KOMPOSISI PEMILIKAN SAHAM PUBLIK BERDASARKAN

NEGARA
PER 31 MEI 2024
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INDONESIA
AMERIKA
FINLANDIA
NORWEGIA
CAYMAN ISLAND
IRLANDIA
LUKSEMBURG
JERMAN
SINGAPURA
UNITED ARAB
KANADA
INGGRIS
BELANDA
JEPANG
MALAYSIA
AUSTRALIA
HONGKONG
SAUDI ARABIA
KOREA SELATAN
BELGIA
THAILAND
INDIA
HUNGARIA
CINA

POLISH
TAIWAN

2,313,883,762
404,474,701
98,845,100
86,755,000
32,075,500
27,688,702
22,877,000
15,300,000
14,869,595
11,776,951
11,085,050
6,550,417
2,634,100
1,973,900
956,500
890,700
700,000
591,400
179,400
118,600
116,800
54,800
22,500
11,668
3,400
3,000

75.09318%
13.12654%

3.20785%
2.81549%
1.04096%
0.89859%
0.74243%
0.49654%
0.48257%
0.38220%
0.35975%
0.21258%
0.08549%
0.06406%
0.03104%
0.02891%
0.02272%
0.01919%
0.00582%
0.00385%
0.00379%
0.00178%
0.00073%

0.0004%
0.00011%
0.00010%



